Zkratovy kulovy bod ©@25/M12, 29,6 kA/1s

SKU

EAN

Barevny odstin

Zkratova odolnost (kA/1s)
Material

Zpusob uchyceni

Sifka (mm)

Délka (mm)

Vyska (mm)

Hmotnost (g)

Rozmeéry TL/AV/D1 (mm)

Stupen kryti

MGA2512M10
4744397015341
Pfirodni

29,6
Pocinovand mosaz
Sroub

39

65,6

39

208

20/27/30

IPOO

Creating a better future for You

Certifikace IEC/EN 61230 (5.7)

Celni kod CN8 85369001

Baleni (ks) 20
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